Jara

24.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024
25.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024
29.01.2024
29.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
kadeapa
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
09.55-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-11.30
13.25-16.45
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

JucrumimHa
IIp.npak. HUP
TICUXOJIOTHSI
TICHXOJIOTHSI
orepal.MeHeK
M.Hay4.HCCIIe]
M.Hay4.HCCIe]
YIIp.3JIeTPOH.ON3HEC
oriepaIl. MeHE K
JOTUCTUKA
JOTUCTUKA
YIIP.2JIETPOH.OM3HEC
OCH.yIIp.Ka4-Ba
(MH.MEHEeHKMEHT
(hUH.MCHEIKMECHT
OCH.yIIp.Ka4-Ba
YIIp.3JIeTPOH.ON3HEC
YIIP.2JIETPOH.OM3HEC
YIIp.3JeTPOH.ON3HEC
KOHKYP.CTII0C00.1mpe
KOHKYP.CTII0C00.1mpe
¢dunocodpus
dbunocodust
IKOJIOTHSI

OKOJIOT A

yup

ynp(kp)
yrp
JI
ynp(kp)
J1
yIp
JI

yup

MIIOIIII3ck-22

Konrpomns [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAWT.

IlepeBo3HIOK
ITepeBo3HIOK
Konob6osa
Bunorpanos
Bunorpaznos
[MapHOMONBECKA
Komnob6osa
Kunpuenkosa
Kunpuenkosa
[ITapHOMONBCKA
Pomaniok H.B.
Pomaniok H.B.
Pomanrok H.B.
Pomaniok H.B.
[MapHOMONBECKA
[ITapHOMONBCKA
[MapHOMONBECKA
Pomanrok H.B.
Pomanrok H.B.
Jlememko I'.A.
Jlemeniko I'.A.
MaprtbiHOBa

MaptbeiHOBa

Ctp. 10

1201
1201
1409
9413
9413
6410
1409
6404
6404
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
1409
1409
1201
1201
11502
11502



