Группа МПОППзск-22

Дата	Время	,	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аулит
—	кафедра	Пр.прак.НИР		FC)
24.01.2024	09.55-11.30	психология	Л	Перевознюк		1201
24.01.2024	11.50-13.25	психология	упр	Перевознюк		1201
25.01.2024	09.55-13.25	операц.менедж	Л	Колобова		1409
25.01.2024	13.45-15.20	м.науч.исслед	Л	Виноградов		9413
25.01.2024	15.30-17.05	м.науч.исслед	лб	Виноградов		9413
26.01.2024	08.00-11.30	упр.элетрон.бизнес	Л	Шарнопольска		6410
27.01.2024	13.25-16.45	операц.менедж	лб	Колобова		1409
29.01.2024	08.00-09.35	логистика	Л	Жильченкова		6404
29.01.2024	09.55-11.30	логистика	упр	Жильченкова		6404
29.01.2024	11.50-15.20	упр.элетрон.бизнес	лб	Шарнопольска		6410
30.01.2024	08.00-09.35	осн.упр.кач-ва	Л	Романюк Н.В.		6410
30.01.2024	09.55-11.30	фин.менеджмент	Л	Романюк Н.В.		6410
30.01.2024	11.50-13.25	фин.менеджмент	упр	Романюк Н.В.		6410
31.01.2024	11.50-13.25	осн.упр.кач-ва	Л	Романюк Н.В.		6410
31.01.2024	13.45-15.20	упр.элетрон.бизнес	Л	Шарнопольска		6410
31.01.2024	15.30-17.05	упр.элетрон.бизнес	упр(кр)	Шарнопольска		6410
01.02.2024	11.50-13.25	упр.элетрон.бизнес	упр	Шарнопольска		6410
01.02.2024	13.45-15.20	конкур.способ.пред	Л	Романюк Н.В.		1409
01.02.2024	15.30-17.05	конкур.способ.пред	упр(кр)	Романюк Н.В.		1409
02.02.2024	09.55-11.30	философия	Л	Лемешко Г.А.		1201
02.02.2024	11.50-13.25	философия	упр	Лемешко Г.А.		1201
02.02.2024	13.45-15.20	экология	Л	Мартынова		11502
02.02.2024	15.30-17.05	экология	упр	Мартынова		11502